LAKE ODESSA LIVESTOCK AUCTION

FRESH COWS & HEIFERS
SPRINGING HEIFERS
BREEDING AGE HEIFERS
YEARLING HEIFERS
HEIFER CALVES
SERVICE AGE BULLS

HAY
STRAW

TOP VEAL (started calves)
DEACONS
BACK TO FARM DEACONS

FAT LAMBS

FEEDER LAMBS
EWES

GOATS (by the head)

HOGS 200-230#
HOGS 230-250#
RUFFS
BOARS

FEEDER CATTLE

CHOICE STEERS 250-400#
CHOICE STEERS 400# & UP
CHOICE HEIFERS

HOLSTEIN STEERS 250-400#
HOLSTEIN STEERS 400# & UP

SLAUGHTER CATTLE
CHOICE STEERS
CHOICE HEIFERS
HOLSTEIN STEERS

cows

TOP COWS

CANNERS & CUTTERS

THURSDAY RAIL COWS (hanging wgt)

BULLS

DATE

$1,200.00
$1,300.00
$700.00
$500.00
$200.00
$600.00

$1.90
$1.25

$85.00
$20.00
$80.00

$125.00
$125.00
$40.00
$20.00

$55.00
$55.00
$40.00
$18.00

$90.00
$85.00
$85.00
$80.00
$60.00

$105.00
$105.00
$98.00

$50.00
$35.00
$121.00

$72.00

9/20/2011

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

TO
TO

TO
TO
TO

TO
TO
TO
TO

TO
TO
TO
TO

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

TO
TO
TO

TO
TO
TO

TO

$1,850.00
$1,850.00
$950.00
$700.00
$475.00
$1,200.00

$3.75
$1.95

$140.00
$70.00
$140.00

$180.00
$200.00

$80.00
$140.00

$60.00
$60.00
$59.00
$30.00

$140.00
$110.00
$120.00
$105.00

$85.00

$117.00
$117.00
$107.00

$73.00
$50.00
$135.00

$81.50



