LAKE ODESSA LIVESTOCK AUCTION	DATE	9/20/2011	
FRESH COWS & HEIFERS	\$1,200.00	ТО	\$1,850.00
SPRINGING HEIFERS	\$1,300.00		\$1,850.00
BREEDING AGE HEIFERS	\$700.00		\$950.00
YEARLING HEIFERS	\$500.00	ТО	\$700.00
HEIFER CALVES	\$200.00	ТО	\$475.00
SERVICE AGE BULLS	\$600.00	ТО	\$1,200.00
НАУ	\$1.90	то	\$3.75
STRAW	\$1.25	ТО	\$1.95
TOP VEAL (started calves)	\$85.00	то	\$140.00
DEACONS	\$20.00	TO	\$70.00
BACK TO FARM DEACONS	\$80.00	ТО	\$140.00
FAT LAMBS	\$125.00	то	\$180.00
FEEDER LAMBS	\$125.00	TO	\$200.00
EWES	\$40.00	TO	\$80.00
GOATS (by the head)	\$20.00	ТО	\$140.00
HOGS 200-230#	\$55.00	то	\$60.00
HOGS 230-250#	\$55.00	TO	\$60.00
RUFFS	\$40.00	TO	\$59.00
BOARS	\$18.00	ТО	\$30.00
FEEDER CATTLE			
CHOICE STEERS 250-400#	\$90.00		\$140.00
CHOICE STEERS 400# & UP	\$85.00		\$110.00
CHOICE HEIFERS	\$85.00		\$120.00
HOLSTEIN STEERS 250-400#	\$80.00		\$105.00
HOLSTEIN STEERS 400# & UP	\$60.00	ТО	\$85.00
SLAUGHTER CATTLE			
CHOICE STEERS	\$105.00	ТО	\$117.00
CHOICE HEIFERS	\$105.00		\$117.00
HOLSTEIN STEERS	\$98.00		\$107.00
COWS			
TOP COWS	\$50.00	TO	\$73.00
CANNERS & CUTTERS	\$35.00	TO	\$50.00
THURSDAY RAIL COWS (hanging wgt)	\$121.00	ТО	\$135.00
BULLS	\$72.00	то	\$81.50